NEW ACTIVITIES STRATEGIC INITIATIVES COMMITTEE (NASIC)

CORE GROUP MEMBERS

Edmund Nickless (Chair), formerly Executive Secretary Geological Society of London,
London, UK edmund@geolsoc.org.uk

Saleem Ali, Director of the Centre for Social Responsibility in Mining at the University of
Queensland, Australia s.ali3@ugq.edu.au

Ray Durrheim, Senior Lecturer, University of Witwatersrand, South Africa
raymond.durrheim@wits.ac.za

Damien Giurco, Research Director, Institute for Sustainable Futures, University of
Technology, Sydney, Australia damien.giurco@uts.edu.au

Pat Leahy, Executive Director, American Geosciences Institute, Alexandria, West Virginia,
USA pleahy@agiweb.org

Fabio Masotti, Director, Mineral Exploration, Vale, Brazil fabio.masotti@vale.com

Larry Meinert, Program Coordinator, Mineral Resources Program, United States Geological
Survey, Reston, Virginia, USA Imeinert@usgs.gov

Roland Oberléandsli, Professor of Mineralogy, University of Potsdam, Germany, President
IUGS r.oberhaensli.iugs@geo.uni-potsdam.de

John Thompson, Chair, RFG2018 Steering Committee jfhthompson@gmail.com

Anjian Wang, Chinese Academy of Geological Sciences ajwang@cags.ac.cn

Neil Williams, School of Earth and Environmental Sciences, University of Wollongong, New
South Wales, Australia 2522 williamsgeoscience@grapevine.com

ASSOCIATED MEMBERS

Nick Arndt, Joseph Fourier University, Grenoble, France Nicholas.arndt@ujf-grenoble.fr

Graham Brown, Consultant, formerly Anglo American, UK
graham.brown1958@btinternet.com

Alecos Demetriades, Consultant, formerly Greek Geological Survey
Alecos.demetriades@gmail.com

Maria Amélia Enriquez, Professor of Economics, Federal University of Para, Brazil
amelia@ufpa.br

Murray Hitzman, Charles F. Fogarty Professor Economic Geology, Colorado School of
Mines, USA mhitzman@mines.edu

Judith Kinnaird, Professor of Economic Geology, University of Witwatersrand, South Africa
Judith.Kinnaird@wits.ac.za



mailto:edmund@geolsoc.org.uk
mailto:s.ali3@uq.edu.au
mailto:raymond.durrheim@wits.ac.za
mailto:damien.giurco@uts.edu.au
mailto:pleahy@agiweb.org
mailto:fabio.masotti@vale.com
mailto:lmeinert@usgs.gov
mailto:r.oberhaensli.iugs@geo.uni-potsdam.de
mailto:jfhthompson@gmail.com
mailto:ajwang@cags.ac.cn
mailto:williamsgeoscience@grapevine.com
mailto:Nicholas.arndt@ujf-grenoble.fr
mailto:graham.brown1958@btinternet.com
mailto:Alecos.demetriades@gmail.com
mailto:amelia@ufpa.br
mailto:mhitzman@mines.edu
mailto:Judith.Kinnaird@wits.ac.za

Anna Littleboy, Research Director, Resources, Community and Environment Program,
CSIRO, Queensland, Australia anna.littleboy@csiro.au

Daniel Nyanganyura, Programme Specialist, ICSU Regional Office for Africa, PO Box
13252, Hatfield 0028, Pretoria, South Africa d.nyanganyura@icsu-africa.org

Janet Salem, Programme Officer, Sustainable Consumption and Production, UNEP
Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific janet.salem.unep@gmail.com.

Gabi Schneider, Director, Uranium Institute, Namibia director@namibianuranium.org

Natalia Yakovleva, Senior Lecturer in International Business Strategy, Newcastle University
London, 102 Middlesex Street, London, E1 7EZ, UK Natalia.yakovleva@ncl.ac.uk

SUPPORTERS

Andrew Bloodworth, Science Director for Minerals and Waste, British Geological Survey,
Keyworth, Nottingham, UK ajbl@bgs.ac.uk

John Ludden, Executive Director, British Geological Survey, Keyworth, Nottingham, UK
jludden@bgs.ac.uk

Paul Lusty, Team Leader Ore Deposits and commodities, British Geological Survey,
Keyworth, Nottingham, UK plusty@bgs.ac.uk

Jeannette McGill, Co-President 35" IGC, Jeannette.mcgill@gmail.com

Harsh Gupta, President IUGG, National Geophysical Research Institute, Hyderabad, India
500-007 harshgl23@gmail.com



mailto:anna.littleboy@csiro.au
mailto:d.nyanganyura@icsu-africa.org
mailto:janet.salem.unep@gmail.com
mailto:director@namibianuranium.org
mailto:Natalia.yakovleva@ncl.ac.uk
mailto:ajbl@bgs.ac.uk
mailto:jludden@bgs.ac.uk
mailto:plusty@bgs.ac.uk
mailto:Jeannette.mcgill@gmail.com
mailto:harshg123@gmail.com

